
Indexierung Crosskonkordanz 
 
Kurzbezeichnung der Indexierungsroutinen: 
 
W : Routine "wortweise" 
Ph : Routine "Phrase" 
 

 

Satzart Tc (Crosskonkordanz) 

 

 Pica3   Pica\+   Subfeld   Indextyp   Schlüsseltyp   Indexroutine  

 001 

002  

005  

797  

  

 001A 

001B  

002@  

003@  

  

 wie GND wie GND wie GND wie GND 

 011  

  

 008A  

  

wie GND wie GND wie GND wie GND 

 065    042A   wie GND wie GND wie GND wie GND 

 069    037S    $a   COD    FN    W  

 083    037G    wie GND wie GND wie GND wie GND 

 190   039A   $9 Expansion  

 oder:  

 $c,g,k,p,s,t  

 

  

 CSW   

 CSP  

 CHS  

 CAN   

 W  

 Ph  

 667   050C  wie GND    wie GND wie GND wie GND 

 679   050H  wie GND wie GND wie GND wie GND 

 680   050D  wie GND wie GND wie GND wie GND 

 7XX   028P  

 029P  

 030P  

 022P  

 041P  

 065P  

 (wie GND)   CSW  

 CSP  

 CFS  

 CFN  

 W  

 Ph  

 7XX  

  

 028P  

 029P  

 030P  

 022P  

 041P  

 065P  

 $0  

  

 NUM  

  

 NID  

  

 W  

  

 901            

 981   070A/01   $a   CRT   CRT   W  

 


